
Omgång 9

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Torbjörn Kevin 35 154 147 164 570 465 2 2 2 2

Jens Pajunen 35 146 147 142 540 435 370 364 376 1110 8

Marin Anton Artzén 35 124 143 167 539 434 354 363 372 1089 0

Lucas Mannström 35 160 150 135 550 445 0 0 0 0

Järpen Carl Ljunggren 12 185 210 194 625 589 2 2 2 2

Sven Förström 20 209 161 137 567 507 426 403 363 1192 8

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 154 138 118 515 410 340 330 283 953 0

Kaj Herttuainen 35 116 122 95 438 333 0 0 0 0

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 156 155 141 557 452 2 2 2 2

Joakim Holmström 20 137 186 198 581 521 348 396 394 1138 8

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 111 110 146 472 367 317 352 392 1061 0

Peter Ekholm 35 136 172 176 589 484 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 113 160 179 512 452 0 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 180 189 176 581 545 325 381 387 1093 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 142 146 129 522 417 332 297 301 930 2

Pasi Björkqvist 35 120 81 102 408 303 2 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 175 163 140 583 478 2 2 2 2

Jan Lindqvist 35 135 149 155 544 439 380 382 365 1127 8

Ekåsen 4 Camilla danielsson 35 163 142 171 581 476 367 342 364 1073 0

Hannele Sandborg 35 134 130 123 492 387 0 0 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 112 138 114 469 364 0 0 0 0

Kim Lindh 20 132 181 135 508 448 299 374 304 977 0

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 157 134 154 550 445 365 406 408 1179 8

Johan Törnqvist 35 138 202 184 629 524 2 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 32 27 0 5 9606 54

Team Hellberg 32 22 0 10 8721 44

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 32 21 0 11 8879 42

Junnut 36 20 0 16 9679 40

Järpen 32 19 0 13 9097 38

Trävaruhuset 32 18 0 14 8935 36

Ekåsen 4 36 16 0 20 9476 32

Ramirent 32 13 1 18 8661 27

Elkompagniet Ab 36 13 0 23 9443 26

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 36 12 1 23 8845 25

Koverskoi 32 12 0 20 8068 24

Marin 32 11 0 21 8452 22

Veritas 32 11 0 21 8228 22

15 i topp

1 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 629

2 Carl Ljunggren Järpen 12 625

3 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 589

4 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 583

5 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 581

6 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 20 581

7 Camilla danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 581

8 Torbjörn Kevin Junnut 35 570

9 Sven Förström Järpen 20 567

10 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 557

11 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 550

12 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 550

13 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 544

14 Jens Pajunen Junnut 35 540

15 Anton Artzén Marin 35 539


